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•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship

•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center 

DiCon GP700

Optical Switch 1x100

Limited Availability
Used and in Excellent Condition

Open Web Page

https://www.artisantg.com/55052-1

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

https://www.artisantg.com/TestMeasurement/55052-1/DiCon-GP700-Optical-Switch-1x100?pdf=55052-1
https://www.artisantg.com/55052-1?pdf=55052-1
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1. Chassis Type

2. Component Qtys

3. Component Type

4. Wavelength

5. Fiber Type

6. Connector Type

7. Port Type

Part Number: GP700-4-1/1x16-13/15-9-SC/APC-1

Description: This GP700 is housed in a 4U standard
rackmount chassis and contains one 1x16 switch module
for operation in the 1310-nm and 1550-nm windows, with
9/125 SMF-28 fiber and 1-meter pigtails terminated with
angle-polished SC connectors.
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GP700 configurations range from very simple to extremely
complex. 

The following GP700 ordering information summarizes the
standard GP700 component-module and configuration options.
To request a quote, choose a preferred chassis size, and list
the components you would like installed in your GP700 by
using the standard part number structure.

If you have any special requirements, or would like to add
additional passive components such as splitters and couplers
that are not electrically controlled, please describe or draw
your requirements on a separate sheet. A custom P/N will be
assigned by DiCon based on your request.

Fax your drawings to (510)620-4102, attn: Measurement
Sales.
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Part Number: GP700-6E-32/22NB-13/16-9-SC-B

Description: This GP700 is housed in a 6U extended
rackmount chassis and contains 32 2x2 non-blocking switch
modules for operation in the 1310-nm, 1550-nm, and 1625-nm
windows, with 9/125 SMF-28 fiber and SC bulkhead
adapters.
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Part Number: GP700-2H-1/F-15-9-FC-B

Description: This GP700 is housed in a 2U half-rack chassis
and contains one tunable filter module with a tuning range of
1535 to 1565 nm, with 9/125 SMF-28 fiber and FC
bulkhead adapters.
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Part Number: GP700-B-2/A-13-62-FC-B

Description: This GP700 is housed in a benchtop chassis
and contains two variable attenuator modules calibrated for
operation in the 1310-nm window, with 62.5/125 multimode
fiber and FC bulkhead adapters.
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U.S. patented. Specifications subject to change. Copyright ©2001 DiCon Fiberoptics, Inc. All rights reserved.



�"�#$�

�
�%&��


6E 6U extended rackmount
4 4U rackmount
4E 4U extended rackmount
2 2U rackmount
2H 2U half-rack
B Benchtop

A Variable Attenuator
F Tunable Filter
10 On-Off Switch
12 1x2 Switch
22NB 2x2 Non-blocking Switch
1xN Simplex 1xN Switch
1xN/DS Synchronous Duplex 1xN Switch
2xN 2xN (1x2 + 1xN) Switch
2xN/LB Low-loss 2xN Blocking Switch
2xN/LN Low-loss 2xN Non-blocking Switch
MxN MxN (1xM + 1xN) Switch
MxN/DIR Directional MxN Matrix Switch
MxN/DIS Distributional MxN Matrix Switch
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9 9/125, SMF-281

50 50/125 (multimode)
62 62.5/125 (multimode)
10 Flexcor 10602

PM Panda 13003
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Switches

9 960 - 1000 nm 4

8/13 780 - 1350 nm 5

13/15 1290 - 1360 nm and
1530 - 1560 nm 6

13/16 1290 - 1360 nm and
1530 - 1610 nm 6

15 1530 - 1560 nm 7

16 1530 - 1610 nm 6

Attenuators

8 850 nm (multimode)
13 1310 nm
15 1550 nm

Filters
15 1535 - 1565 nm
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Contact DiCon if you are not sure of maximum
quantities.

FC FC/SPC
FC/APC FC/APC
FC/UPC FC/UPC
SC SC/SPC
SC/APC SC/APC
SC/UPC SC/UPC
ST ST/SPC
ST/UPC ST/UPC
LC LC/UPC
N None
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B Bulkhead adapters
1 Fiber pigtails, 1 meter
x Fiber pigtails, specify length

1. Corning fiber SMF-28
2. Corning Flexcor 1060 fiber with 250 um jacket
3. Corning Panda PM 1300 fiber with 400 um jacket
4. Flexcor only
5. Multimode fiber only
6. 9/125 fiber only
7. 9/125 fiber and Panda 1300 fiber only
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DiCon Fiberoptics, Inc.   1689 Regatta Blvd.   Richmond, CA 94804     Tel. (510)620-5000    Fax. (510)620-4100    www.diconfiber.com



Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment 

Gold-standard solutions 
Extend the life of your critical industrial, 

commercial, and military systems with our 

superior service and support. 

We buy equipment 
Planning to upgrade your current 

equipment? Have surplus equipment taking 

up shelf space? We'll give it a new home. 

Learn more! 
Visit us at artisantg.com for more info 

on price quotes, drivers, technical 

specifications, manuals, and documentation. 

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein. 

We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today? 
(217) 352-9330 I sales@artisantg.com I artisantg.com 


